
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS 
AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE 
FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, 
AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.
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7194

35620

36132

41427

61046

62034

63059

68099

71053

76327

78441

79015

79372

79538

82039

99299

115714

122575

125615

125837

127474

133983

137654

139770

141240

144723

154322

154336

157157

158712

159663

160607

164275

168467

170173

170218

171758

174840

184130

187555

187556

187932

200426

200810

204579

206206

206831

208386

208855

210509

211998

213017

221080

222236

222779

223307

227625

KILLALOE SLATE QUARRY 
COMPANY LIMITED

CABLAND LIMITED

ARMSTRONG BUILDERS (BALLINA) 
LIMITED

TRUCK AND MACHINERY SALES 
LIMITED

MCWALTERS (BALLA) LIMITED

ANNESLEY AUTO ELECTRIC LIMITED

QUIGLEY COMMERCIALS LIMITED

HOLCOFF CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
AND PLANT HIRE LIMITED

C.M.D. PROPERTIES (BALLINASLOE) 
LIMITED

BARRYSCOURT LIMITED

D.A.M. PLASTERING COMPANY 
LIMITED

MCNAMARA JOINERY WORKS 
LIMITED

WAVENDON FLAT MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

CORMANY EXPORTS LIMITED

CONNEMARA COUNTRY CLUB 
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

J.J. MCNICHOLAS & SONS LIMITED

DYLAN SECURITIES LIMITED

THE FACTORY LIMITED

OETTINGER LIMITED

GROOMFIELD LIMITED

PROUDSTOWN FURNITURE FRAMES 
LIMITED

H. GRIMES PHARMACY LIMITED

HANOVER PUBLISHING LIMITED

H S S LEASING & RENTALS LIMITED

T.M.S. LIMITED

AIMSITHEOIR DEANTOIREACHT 
TEORANTA

SWEETGRAIN LIMITED

PERRINVALE PROPERTIES LIMITED

CRAGHMERE LIMITED

SEANCHAI (DUNDALK) LIMITED

CITYGATE PROPERTIES LIMITED

GOLF ANTIQUES LIMITED

PLANET SOFTWARE LIMITED

MCNAMARA SECURITIES

EUROPLAN OFFICE FURNITURE 
LIMITED

P. O'NEILL (STRAW) LIMITED

ACE ALUMINIUM LIMITED

SWAVEEN LIMITED

H.S.S. MACHINERY RENTALS 
LIMITED

BARKEL SERVICES LIMITED

BARKEL SALES LIMITED

TMS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

T.F. INTERIORS LIMITED

MULLINGAR ONE HOUR PHOTO 
LIMITED

G.R.S. LIMITED

SOUTHSIDE CABS LIMITED

AFTGLEN LIMITED

NEW PEARL CITY LIMITED

MEDINA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

KILMORE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ANNESLEY LEASING LIMITED

JOHN OLWILL CONTRACTORS 
LIMITED

HANMOY TAVERNS LIMITED

AUTO-BEDS (ARKLOW) 2000 LIMITED

PINNACLE CONSTRUCTION (BRAY) 
LIMITED

CITYWEST GOLF COURSE LIMITED

BALLINTAGGART HOUSE HOSTEL 
LIMITED
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230167

230688

233131

239916

242345

243106

245416

245654

247350

249487

250297

251342

251444

253586

262038

263233

263448

265634

267457

272742

273419

273617

275500

276029

277129

280460

280796

280855

282410

282819

283329

283932

285987

286328

289268

293480

293893

294571

296114

297122

297209

297673

299313

300336

300579

301941

301958

301960

302691

303015

303613

303632

304151

304534

305207

305457

305518

306032

PEARSE PIGGOTT & SONS LIMITED

HEADWAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

GORTEEN MEATS LIMITED

WAINSBARN LIMITED

HILLFORD CONTRACTORS LIMITED

BACHIR LIMITED

JOHN FOLEY GRAPHIC DESIGN 
LIMITED

VILLAGE FIREPLACES (GALWAY) 
LIMITED

THE OYSTER INN LIMITED

CASTLE MUSIC EXPORTS (DUBLIN) 
LIMITED

KILCOLTRIM ALUMINIUM LIMITED

THANET COMPANY LIMITED

MERIGO LIMITED

FARBRACE LIMITED

CASTLEHOPE LIMITED

KALE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

JMC BUILDING & CARPENTRY 
LIMITED

AVENUE FARM DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

GOLDCASTLE DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

ASHCASTLE DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

HIGGINS BUSINESS AND PROPERTIES
LIMITED

KILFIME DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

GRACON LIMITED

NEWPINE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

MIXED SPICE CATERING LIMITED

NICKY CAHILL LIMITED

BOYCROSS LIMITED

RAXINFORD LIMITED

DB RECRUITMENT LIMITED

LANNEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

KILKEE PROPERTIES LIMITED

RUDCROFT TRADING LIMITED

BRIDFORD DEVELOPMENTS

ELLENMORE LIMITED

COOL SPRINGS ARCTIC CHARR 
LIMITED

BRAMSCOMBE LIMITED

OAKWOOD DOORS LIMITED

TIVERGREEN LIMITED

A-TECH ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BALLYLICKEY CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

ETHEL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

JPM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

RESOURCENET GROUP

DIPLOMAT COMMERCIAL 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BALCAIRN PROPERTIES LIMITED

FRANKFIELD CROSS INDUSTRIAL 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

GATE LODGE ENGINEERING LIMITED

ANNER SOLUTIONS LIMITED

COLUM CILLE FOUNDATION OF 
BALLYMAGROARTY LIMITED

BMK SOFTWARE TRAINING LIMITED

THOMAS CAFFERKY (BUILDING) 
LIMITED

GLENCO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

JT TILING CONTRACTORS LIMITED

CITYWEST HOTEL (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

OONAGH FAGAN LIMITED

STONELANE CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

ADENBELL LIMITED

GANLEY FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED
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307246

308241

311517

313320

314077

314999

315014

316144

319442

321460

322204

322454

322912

323070

325349

325357

326324

326360

326402

327490

327759

328884

329573

329688

330614

331880

334401

336838

338246

339475

339969

339984

340863

341059

341365

341433

341489

342117

343030

347745

347964

348045

353620

353918

354422

354594

354702

354936

355467

355484

355989

356314

357189

358630

358872

361173

FROGDEN LIMITED

RAYVISTA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

JARVIS PROJECTS LIMITED

BALLYGARVAN CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

MEMTECH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BEACONSTAR LIMITED

POVALL CONSERVATION LIMITED

REDHILL PROPERTIES LIMITED

UNIQUE FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED

BALLAGHADERREEN TILE CENTRE 
LIMITED

APRIL FLOWERS LIMITED

SHARKEY DUFFY LIMITED

THE # 1 CLUB LIMITED

CHOPALL HOLDINGS LIMITED

BURNELLA COTTAGE LIMITED

ELLAMAY LODGE LIMITED

RITTLESTONE LIMITED

EGAN POWER TOOLS LIMITED

PEACHGLEN DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

DIAMOND TRAVEL LIMITED

GERRY KELLY CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

REYNOLDS & SONS CONSTRUCTION 
(ROSCOMMON) LIMITED

PADRAIG SMITH AUCTIONEERS 
LIMITED

MB QUALITY CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED

ORMOND BUILDING PRODUCTS 
LIMITED

FARRAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

NEW PEARL CITY NO. 2 LIMITED

HOT BUNS CATERING LIMITED

GER MAHER CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

KEMBACK LIMITED

DUBLIN TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT 
LIMITED

ENNISKERRY KIDS LIMITED

FAST TRACK BUILDING SYSTEMS 
LIMITED

BAILE AN TSAGAIRT INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED

LEIXLIP CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 
LIMITED

PARISH AUCTIONEERS LIMITED

TULLY BRIDGE LIMITED

PRAXIS MANAGEMENT 
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

MICHAEL BEGLEY DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

P & E DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

PAULA REDMOND LIMITED

MJS PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

SIGMA SECURITY LIMITED

P.B.I. CONSULTANCY LIMITED

J & S MC CABE BROTHERS LIMITED

MEENAN AUTO PARTS LIMITED

STREAME COMMERCIAL 
PROPERTIES LIMITED

PEACHGLEN CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

PEARL GARDEN LIMITED

BRIGHTSOME SYSTEMS LIMITED

DRUMCOURA LAKE RESORT 
LIMITED

LAWLESS STORES LIMITED

M & G MEDIA LIMITED

GLASGOW DIRECT FERRIES LIMITED

JAMES POWER BLOCKLAYERS 
LIMITED

HSS DEVELOPMENTS
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365947

366058

368586

369217

369413

370502

371486

375594

380092

381207

381397

381407

381564

383084

383234

383950

384199

384314

384371

384422

384935

385358

386200

387193

388234

388287

391271

392607

394079

396690

397027

397454

398172

398177

398244

398555

398672

399258

399312

399780

400290

400773

400775

401196

401788

403978

404431

404466

404666

409163

410795

413231

413254

413691

414355

414385

MICHAEL FFRENCH SECURITY 
LIMITED

ALAN MCCULLAGH LIMITED

QUIRKY SHUS LIMITED

SUNNY MEADOWS CHILDCARE 
LIMITED

FITZGERALD PROPERTY 
CONSULTANTS MACROOM LIMITED

ADVENTURE WORLD SWINGSETS 
LIMITED

COURINET.COM LIMITED

CITYWEST AIRPORT LIMITED

ROCKVILLE DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

SEANIE BARRETT ELECTRICAL 
(MILLSTREET) LIMITED

ME FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

LEXI TAVERNS LIMITED

TANARI LIMITED

SHIRES MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED

GERRY BRENNAN LIMITED

NEWBERRY TRANSPORT LIMITED

S.D.D. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

ID ADVERTISING LIMITED

MICK DUNLEA CARS LIMITED

GRAND PARADE PLAZA 
(MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

IPOS HOLDING 123 LIMITED

MC GLYNN & HOWARD 
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

SERLIFT LIMITED

J.G. QUIRKE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

HAYLEY TAVERNS LIMITED

KEITH CALLAGHAN CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

NOVARSTAN LIMITED

NEW ERA ASSET MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

KEELAGH HOLDINGS LIMITED

GRAND CANAL SQUARE 
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

DUNNHART PROPERTY 
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

STYLE FOR LIFE LIMITED

PATRICK HALPIN CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

BRACKEN TAVERNS LIMITED

OLYMPIC SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

CAWSTON LIMITED

THE PARLOUR BAR LIMITED

GPC NOMINEES LIMITED

PENNON HOMES LIMITED

NORTH WEST HEALTHCARE 
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

KIDD PLANT HIRE LIMITED

LYNNPARK DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

X-PRESS CLOTHING PRINT & DESIGN 
LIMITED

EMERALD ISLE PRODUCE LIMITED

GALAXY ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED

COCOON SKINCARE & BEAUTY 
LIMITED

FUTURE OPTIONS FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LIMITED

CASTLETHIRD PROPERTY 
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

NATABA LIMITED

BALDOYLE COAST MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

JAVARO LIMITED

MT MORTGAGE NETWORK LIMITED

CORTEX DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SWIFTBROOK CONSERVATION 
LIMITED

S & V DOHENY LIMITED

GORTNAGROSS CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED
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415555

415776

415974

416015

416451

416699

417026

417082

417115

417123

417124

417127

417209

417227

417279

417280

417328

417988

418089

418674

419457

420284

421891

422765

422802

422813

422852

422872

422953

422956

432791

433473

434201

434408

434440

434589

434662

435457

436061

436168

436173

436433

436721

436788

437028

437030

438452

439178

440309

442348

442366

442368

442465

442503

443552

443768

FRINAILLA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BODY ELITE LIMITED

B.M. SALES AND MARKETING 
LIMITED

BREEN MARKETING CONSULTANCY 
LIMITED

MURBAY

HEATHERKAREN LIMITED

KINNEA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

STEP FORWARD VENTURES LIMITED

EURASIA ENERGY PROJECT (EEP) 
LIMITED

THE SHELBOURNE DEVELOPMENT 
CHARITABLE FOUNDATION LIMITED

THE KELLEHER FOUNDATION 
LIMITED

TRAVERSLEA CLOSE MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

TULLY ACRES MANAGEMENT CO. 
LIMITED

SOGEGREEN LIMITED

BYSHANNONSIDE MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

COOPERS CREST PHASE II 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHWEST TINTING & GLASS 
COATINGS LIMITED

MP CONTINENTAL LIMITED

MEHER IT LIMITED

PAUL BEVAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MESSAGE RETAIL LIMITED

NB PROPERTY MANAGEMENT & 
LETTING SERVICES LIMITED

RIVEROAK'S LANDSCAPING LIMITED

OFFALY CATTLE EXPORTERS 
LIMITED

LIVIA CONSULTING LIMITED

O'NEILL PVCU / ALI GROUP LIMITED

ARD RI CONTRACT CLEANING 
LIMITED

WISE SOFTWARE (IRELAND) LIMITED

OGASA LIMITED

VEYAT LIMITED

PREMIER PLANT HIRE LIMITED

ZEN FURNITURE LIMITED

MEET & VEG HOLDINGS LIMITED

KEENE BLOODSTOCK LIMITED

ADE FOOD SERVICES LIMITED

21ST CENTURY WINDOWS & DOORS 
LIMITED

NEW VISION DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

WH AUTO RENTALS LIMITED

MAXIM CREATIVE GROUP LIMITED

LENARM SERVICES LIMITED

CASEY GROUNDWORKS LIMITED

BUDDY'S ACE CASTLE HIRE LIMITED

NEWVYL LIMITED

DELAMAR CATERING LIMITED

SUN SOLAR POWER LIMITED

MULBERRY MANOR MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

CULTURE LINK TRAINING AND 
INTEGRATION LIMITED

CRAUGHWELL TOWN CENTRE 
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

O'CATHAIN DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

MIRABEL KIDZ LIMITED

KFM IT & TELECOMS LIMITED

OVAL ACCOMMODATION LIMITED

MOVE ANY MOUNTAIN LIMITED

HAMPTON MOTORS LIMITED

EMEGA IMAGING LIMITED

BALTIC OFFSITE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
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446326

447649

452225

452421

454146

454630

454775

454861

455318

455509

455865

456917

458913

459354

459355

459356

459435

459441

459462

459564

459760

460078

466704

468468

468497

468650

468812

469107

469247

469273

469841

472442

472475

472509

472516

472523

472553

472573

472582

472584

472587

472610

472611

472619

472630

472635

472636

472654

472674

486057

486058

486073

486080

486142

486205

486238

486254

486256

BALLYJAMESDUFF PROPERTIES 
LIMITED

CITYWEST PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

TYRETEC LIMITED

BJ TECH LIMITED

K. KIERNAN JOINERY LIMITED

SHEE & HAWE FINANCIAL LIMITED

JMC MERCHANTS LIMITED

WAVENEX LIMITED

TRITON ALARMS LIMITED

TOTAL CONTRACT MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

CREETIC LIMITED

S V MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
(TULLOW) LIMITED

MAGFUEL SYSTEMS LIMITED

MORNING CALM ENTERPRISES 
LIMITED

RICHMOND CAPITAL ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

RICHMOND CAPITAL LIMITED

DANNY FINNEGAN CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

PURE LINE SYSTEMS LIMITED

ZINC & COPPER METALS LIMITED

RBA CONSULTING ENGINEERS 
LIMITED

KYRENIA LIMITED

WEST TREASURE LIMITED

FAST BITE LIMITED

REFRESH CATERING LIMITED

CINTAC IRELAND LIMITED

ELITE KISSAGRAMES LIMITED

A2Z SPORTS LIMITED

SOUTHERN AUCTIONS LIMITED

MUNSTER AUCTIONS HOUSE 
LIMITED

PIOMAG PUBLISHING LIMITED

WERNER'S GERMAN BAKERY 
LIMITED

FMG FENCING  LIMITED

CLOUD IGNITE LIMITED

GERMAN PASSIVE HOUSES LIMITED

KIT FIT LIMITED

CULINARY DELIGHTS OF ITALY 
LIMITED

WOODTECH DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

MAURICE DEADY CONSULTING 
LIMITED

NEWPARK COUNTRY HOUSE 
LIMITED

RFRG KISSOGRAM LIMITED

PANGEA TOOLS LIMITED

COFFEY 57 N&D LIMITED

TAXI GRAPHIC LIMITED

MMM STRUCTURAL LIMITED

GALWAY MARATHON LIMITED

BLUE LIGHTNING LIMITED

JAMES TREHY HAULAGE LIMITED

CLOONGOWLA PROMOTIONS 
LIMITED

MBAM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

SAMER HATOUM MUSIC LIMITED

TOTAL LABOUR  SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

MAIL SOLUTIONS ENVELOPES 
LIMITED

SOLAR ORGANIC FOOD SUPPLIES 
LIMITED

TRISCIENCE SPORT LIMITED

PJPJ LIMITED

BLIZZARD CLOTHING LIMITED

LIFFEY - JEDDAH GROUP LIMITED

GOLDEN ISLAND TYRES LIMITED

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Struck 
Off

Struck 
Off
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486265

486280

486291

486303

VIDEO JOBS LIMITED

BETTY SWALLOCKS CLOTHING 
COMPANY LIMITED

KINNEGAD TAKEAWAY LIMITED

IGLI LIMITED

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

15-APR-12

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Struck 
Off

Struck 
Off


